© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
10/09/15
APPLICATIONS - Display Case Lighting, Cove Lighting, Accent Lighting, Shelf Lighting, and
Under Cabinet Lighting; Interior.
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

WW - Warm White (3500K)
Light SourceLength Input Voltage
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
LXC2    36    LED   CW   24
30 - 30”
36 - 36”
42 - 42”
46 - 46”
48 - 48”
96 - 96”
A
B
C
15/16”
(24mm)
1-1/4”
(32mm)
1-3/16”
(30mm)
CATALOG# A B C
LXC2 12 12” (305mm) 12.75“ (324mm) 13.125” (333mm)
LXC2 18 18” (457mm) 18.75“ (476mm) 19.125” (486mm)
LXC2 24 21” (533mm) 21.75“ (552mm) 22.15” (562mm)
LXC2 30 27” (686mm) 27.75“ (705mm) 28.125” (714mm)
LXC2 36 33” (838mm) 33.75“ (857mm) 34.125” (867mm)
LXC2 42 39” (991mm) 39.75“ (1089mm) 40.125” (1019mm)
LXC2 46 45” (1143mm) 45.75“ (1162mm) 46.125” (1172mm)
LXC2 48 48” (1219mm) 48.75“ (1238mm) 49.125” (1247mm)
LXC2 96 96” (2438mm) 96.75” (2457mm) 97.125” (2467mm)
Note: Power supply is required, please see LED Linear Accessories page.